)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 30, 2024, 05:22:21 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4295 Concurrent Resolution, By Neilson, Rhoad and Stuart

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE SOUTH CAROLINA AREA HEALTH EDUCATION CONSORTIUM
IN CONDUCTING ITS STATEWIDE NEEDS ASSESSMENT OF ALL HEALTH PROFESSIONALS TO EXAMINE THE
PROBLEMS OF THE RECRUITMENT AND RETENTION OF NURSES AIDES IN SOUTH CAROLINA NURSING HOMES
AND TO REPORT ITS FINDINGS AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY BEFORE JANUARY 1, 1998.

06/04/97
06/04/97
01/28/98

01/29/98
01/29/98
02/03/98
02/03/98
02/12/98
02/17/98

House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-151

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-151

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-3

Amended HJ-20

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-22

Introduced SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-11

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-86

Page 1 of 1



