South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 05:22:21 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4295 Concurrent Resolution, By Neilson, Rhoad and Stuart

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE SOUTH CAROLINA AREA HEALTH EDUCATION CONSORTIUM IN CONDUCTING ITS STATEWIDE NEEDS ASSESSMENT OF ALL HEALTH PROFESSIONALS TO EXAMINE THE PROBLEMS OF THE RECRUITMENT AND RETENTION OF NURSES AIDES IN SOUTH CAROLINA NURSING HOMES AND TO REPORT ITS FINDINGS AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY BEFORE JANUARY 1, 1998.

06/04/97	House	Introduced HJ-151
06/04/97	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-151
01/28/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-3
01/29/98	House	Amended HJ-20
01/29/98	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-22
02/03/98	Senate	Introduced SJ-7
02/03/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7
02/12/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-11
02/17/98	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-86